
IP 
20

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

40 W

460 lm

5 lm/W

2821 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G9

42%

192 lm

40 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 4.45 in

Width: 4.45 in

Height: 3.54 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 40 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
WAN S
F9560009
FLOS

Suspension lamp providing direct ligh-ting. Aluminum body, available in chrome, shiny white, enameled green, and shiny black finishes. Low

glare shield. Provided by two different ring due to fix the safety tempered glass, in shiny black and enameled green. Power cord length 4000

mm. Net weight 0,60 kg. 

Light output 1 
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